27J - BPD - RESO - MOU 101218 - CA revised.docx 101518

2018 BPD BEC ERA MOU DRAFT - final

SRO PPT

Attachments:

A RESOLUTION OF THE CITY COUNCIL OF THE CITY OF BRIGHTON, 

COLORADO, APPROVING LODGING TAX GRANTS AND 

ALLOCATIONS FROM THE LODGING TAX FUND IN THE AMOUNT OF 

THREE HUNDRED TEN THOUSAND DOLLARS ($310,000) FOR 

CALENDAR YEAR 2019; DESIGNATING THE RECIPIENTS AND 

AMOUNTS OF SAID GRANTS AND ALLOCATIONS; AND AUTHORIZING 

THE CITY MANAGER TO EXECUTE THE AGREEMENTS WITH THE 

RECIPIENTS OF THE 2019 ALLOCATION ON BEHALF OF THE CITY

ID-384-18B.

Lodging Tax 2018 Resolution - CAAttachments: